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Answer the following questions based
on the following bar graph

No. of students

450
4040
350
300

L1000
150

Llass B

QUESTIONS:

1 - The strength is maximum in which
class??

2 - Which color is the bar graph of class-9
students??

3 - What is the difference between the strengths in
class B and class 107

4 - What is the total strength of students in the
graph?
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